
Lower Center Balcony 

Upper Center, Lower Corner Balcony 

Lower End Balcony 

Upper Corner, End Balcony

$40.00

$20.00

$14.00

$12.00

2016-17
GOLD365 MEMBERSHIP PRICING

LOWER CONCOURSE (100 LEVEL)

CLUB LEVEL (200 LEVEL)

UPPER CONCOURSE (300 LEVEL)

Bench Courtside

Bench Courtside Two  

Courtside 

 End Courtside 

End Courtside Two 

Prime Loge 

Center Loge

Center Loge

 / Lower Side Loge

Upper Side Loge / Lower End Risers
 

Corner Loge

Upper End Loge

$145.00

$105.00

$75.00

$55.00

$26.00

$95.00

End Loge $42.00

(Rows AA-BB)(Rows 9-18)

Upper Side Loge
 

$70.00
(Rows 19-22)

(Rows CC-HH)

(Rows 9-18)

(Rows AA-8)

(Rows 19-22)

 GOLD365  
SECTION Price per Game  

 GOLD365 
SECTION Price per Game 

 GOLD365 
SECTION Price per Game 

Club Side 

Club Corner 

Club End 

$100.00

$65.00

$50.00

Club Center $130.00

All Denver Nuggets ticket purchases are subject to and governed by our ticket purchase terms and conditions, which are published 
on our website at Nuggets.com. Accepting and using the tickets will constitute your acknowledgement that you have read, under-
stood and accepted the terms as part of your purchase. 

(Rows AA-8)

— For Courtside availability and pricing, please call 303.405.1212 —

— For Courtside availability and pricing, please call 303.405.1212 —

— For Courtside availability and pricing, please call 303.405.1212 —

— For Courtside availability and pricing, please call 303.405.1212 —

— For Courtside availability and pricing, please call 303.405.1212 —

End Courtside Three — For Courtside availability and pricing, please call 303.405.1212 —

9 999

9 999

KeyBank Club Level Suites

Lower Concourse Suites

KeyBank
Club Level

End Loge $38.00

$1,720.00

$860.00

$602.00

$516.00

$6,235.00

$4,515.00

$3,225.00

$2,365.00

$1,118.00

$4,085.00

$1,806.00

$3,010.00

Total Price
per Season

Total Price
per Season

Total Price
per Season

 

 

$4,300.00

$2,795.00

$2,150.00

$5,590.00

$1,634.00
(Rows 1-22)

(Rows 9-22)

9
9

9

9

9
9

9

9


