LOWER CONCOURSE (100 LEVEL)

•	,		
SECTION		OLD365 e per Game	Total Price per Season
Bench Courtside	— For Courtside availability	and pricing, please ca	ıll 303.405.1212 —
Bench Courtside Two	— For Courtside availability	and pricing, please ca	ıll 303.405.1212 —
Courtside	— For Courtside availability	and pricing, please ca	ıll 303.405.1212 —
End Courtside	— For Courtside availability	and pricing, please ca	ıll 303.405.1212 —
End Courtside Two	— For Courtside availability	and pricing, please ca	ıll 303.405.1212 —
End Courtside Three	— For Courtside availability	and pricing, please ca	ıll 303.405.1212 —
Prime Loge (Rows AA-8)	:	\$145.00	\$6,235.00
Center Loge / Lower Side Loge (Rows 9-18) (Rows AA-8)	;	\$105.00	\$4,515.00
Center Loge (Rows 19-22)		\$95.00	\$4,085.00
Upper Side Loge / Lower End Riser (Rows 9-18) (Rows AA-BB)	S	\$75.00	\$3,225.00
Upper Side Loge (Rows 19-22)		\$70.00	\$3,010.00
Corner Loge		\$55.00	\$2,365.00
End Loge (Rows CC-HH)		\$42.00	\$1,806.00
End Loge (Rows 1-22)		\$38.00	\$1,634.00
Upper End Loge (Rows 9-22)		\$26.00	\$1,118.00

CLUB LEVEL (200 LEVEL)

SECTION	GOLD365 Price per Game	Total Price per Season
Club Center	\$130.00	\$5,590.00
Club Side	\$100.00	\$4,300.00
Club Corner	\$65.00	\$2,795.00
Club End	\$50.00	\$2,150.00

UPPER CONCOURSE (300 LEVEL)

SECTION	GOLD365 Price per Game	Total Price per Season
Lower Center Balcony	\$40.00	\$1,720.00
Upper Center, Lower Corner Balcony	\$20.00	\$860.00
Lower End Balcony	\$14.00	\$602.00
Upper Corner, End Balcony	\$12.00	\$516.00



2016-17 GOLD365 MEMBERSHIP PRICING





All Denver Nuggets ticket purchases are subject to and governed by our ticket purchase terms and conditions, which are published on our website at Nuggets.com. Accepting and using the tickets will constitute your acknowledgement that you have read, understood and accepted the terms as part of your purchase.